NARYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE

CHINTAREDDY PALEM. NELLORE — 524002

MBBS III" SEM (240 BATCH) THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE — January- 2019

Date Day Topic Faculty
2-1-19 | Wednesday | Hematology Dr.Vydehi
Infectious disease -Actinomycosis, Rhinosporidiosis o
3-1-19 Thursday . : Dr.JhansiPriya
and fungal infections
5-1-19 Saturday | Examination on infectious diseases Dr.Amulya
Environmental and Nutritional diseases- PEM, )
9-1-19 | Wednesday : Dr. Siva
Obesity
Environmental and Nutritional diseases-
10-1-19 | Thursday 20 Tk - Dr. Vaheda Begam
Vitamin deficiencies
Environmental and Nutritional diseases - B )
12-1-19 Saturday : R Dr.Vijayalakshmi
Radiation injury & Effects of smoke & Alcohol
17-1-19 | Thursday | Diseases of infancy and childhood-Childhood tumors | Dr. Penchalareddy
Examination on Environmental and Nutritional
19-1-19 Saturday Dr.Siva
diseases
23-1-19 | Wednesday | Neoplasia - Nomenclature, Epidemiology Dr. Jhansi Priya
24-1-19 Thursday | Neoplasia - Molecular basis of cancer - oncogenes Dr. Vaheda Begam
30-1-19 | Wednesday | Neoplasia - Molecular basis of cancer - oncogenes Dr.Prasad
Neoplasia - Tumor suppressor genes, evasion of
31-1-19 | Thursday Apoptosis Limitless Replicative potential — Dr.Bhavana
Telomerase Tumor Angiogenesis
Timings:
Wednesday = 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Thursday = 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Saturday = 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
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